BOOKS PUBLISHED BY PHRG

Here is a full list of books published by PHRG:-

The Ortona Motor Company Limited (joint with PSV Circle)
Country Roads - Some Municipal Rural Bus Routes

Buses on the A696 - Operations in North West Northumberland
Sittingbourne's Forgotten Bus Operators

Anthology 1985-2010: Extracts from the first 25 years of PHRG
The Brutonian Story

The Express - Express Omnibus Co (Durham) Ltd

The Chartham Bus

History of the Wallasey Corporation Motor Omnibus Undertaking
The Recollections of Henry Webb

The Westcliff-on-Sea Motor Services

North Yorkshire Independents

Area Agreements - Territory & Ownership Patterns

Pioneer Bus Services in South West Lancashire

London General's First 50 Years

North Warwickshire

History of Birkenhead Municipal Undertaking

Tocia: Buses of the Lleyn Peninsula

Trams & Buses of the Great Cities in the 1880s

Primrose of Leominster

David Grimmett
Michael Yelton
David Holding
Clive Cheeseman
David J Bubier (ed)
Michael Wadman
David Holding & Bob Kell
David J Bubier

T B Maund

David J Bubier (ed)
Peter F Clark

Peter Cardno

Jim Hulme

T B Maund

J G Mitchell

Peter Hale

T B Maund

John Dunabin

D S Giles (ed)

John Dunabin

2022
2021
2020
2020
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2012
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2006
2002
2001

Copies of all these are available from our supporters Dinnages Publishing, and many of them are available from our good friends and stockists
MDS Books.



We also recommend BUSMART for good quality secondhand PHRG books and other transport items. By buying from BUSMART you will also be
supporting The Bus Archive, which has close ties to the PHRG and Omnibus Society as a whole.



