BOOKS PUBLISHED BY PHRG

Here is a full list of books published by PHRG:-

The Ortona Motor Company Limited (joint with PSV Circle)	David Grimmett	2022
Country Roads - Some Municipal Rural Bus Routes	Michael Yelton	2021
Buses on the A696 - Operations in North West Northumberland	David Holding	2020
Sittingbourne's Forgotten Bus Operators	Clive Cheeseman	2020
Anthology 1985-2010: Extracts from the first 25 years of PHRG	David J Bubier (ed)	2018
The Brutonian Story	Michael Wadman	2017
The Express - Express Omnibus Co (Durham) Ltd	David Holding & Bob Kell	2016
The Chartham Bus	David J Bubier	2016
History of the Wallasey Corporation Motor Omnibus Undertaking	T B Maund	2015
The Recollections of Henry Webb	David J Bubier (ed)	2015
The Westcliff-on-Sea Motor Services	Peter F Clark	2014
North Yorkshire Independents	Peter Cardno	2012
Area Agreements - Territory & Ownership Patterns	Jim Hulme	2012
Pioneer Bus Services in South West Lancashire	T B Maund	2011
London General's First 50 Years	J G Mitchell	2010
North Warwickshire	Peter Hale	2009
History of Birkenhead Municipal Undertaking	T B Maund	2008
Tocia: Buses of the Lleyn Peninsula	John Dunabin	2006
Trams & Buses of the Great Cities in the 1880s	D S Giles (ed)	2002
Primrose of Leominster	John Dunabin	2001

Copies of all these are available from our supporters Dinnages Publishing, and many of them are available from our good friends and stockists MDS Books.

We also recommend BUSMART for good quality secondhand PHRG books and other transport items. By buying from BUSMART you will also be supporting The Bus Archive, which has close ties to the PHRG and Omnibus Society as a whole.